designed to be better.™
CLARITY HIGH DENSITY
COPPER
SOLUTION
MAXIMIZE YOUR
CABLING DENSITY,
REDUCE YOUR
FOOTPRINT

The HDJ series of jacks is supported by high density flat or angled panel options, which
includes 24-port (1 RU), 48-port (1 RU) and 72-port (2 RU) sizes. All panels are supplied with
rear cable management bars, straps and ties.
■■ Support up to 48-ports in 1 rack unit (1 RU)
■■ Quicker termination and installation time
■■ New 6 port front labeling fields snap into jack icon slots
■■ Ability to field configure with different color and category jacks
■■ Angled modular patch panel design offers additional bend radius protection for patch cords
 as they route to vertical pathways
■■ Modular patch panels accept HDJ copper and fiber modules, providing modularity for mixed
 data center media and future upgrades
■■ Rear cable management bars are supplied with all HDJ panels to support and protect
 cable terminations
High Density
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-PHAHJU24 24-port angled HDJ jack panel, unloaded 1.75” x 19”, 1 RU
OR-PHAHJU48 48-port angled HDJ jack panel, unloaded 1.75” x 19”, 1 RU
OR-PHAHJU72 72-port angled HDJ jack panel, unloaded 3.5” x 19”, 2 RU
OR-PHDHJU24 24-port flat HDJ jack panel, unloaded 1.75” x 19”, 1 RU
OR-PHDHJU48 48-port flat HDJ jack panel, unloaded 1.75” x 19”, 1 RU
OR-PHDHJU72 72-port flat HDJ jack panel, unloaded 3.5” x 19”, 2 RU
Standard Density
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-PSAHJU48 48-port angled HDJ jack panel, unloaded 3.5” x 19”,
standard height, 2 RU
OR-PSDHJU48 48-port flat HDJ jack panel, unloaded 3.5” x 19”,
standard height, 2 RU
Workstation
Options
The HDJ series of jacks and HD fiber modules are supported by our most popular single
gang faceplate sizes along with a surface mount box and furniture plate mounting. In
addition an HDJ TJ bezel can convert any of these jacks into a front loading TracJack®
mount for inserting into the wide range of TracJack plates and boxes.
■■ HDJ jacks offer quick termination and installation time at the workstation
■■ HDJ jacks provide icon slots for identification icons
■■ Single gang faceplates and surface boxes offer label fields
■■ TracJack bezel allows any HDJ jack to mount into any TracJack faceplate or box
■■ Ability to field configure with different color and category jacks
Plastic Blanks for High Density Jack Faceplates, Boxes, Frames and Panels
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-HTJB20 High density blank, 20pk, fog white
OR-HTJB20-00 High density blank, 20pk, black
TracJack Adapter Bezel for High Density Jacks
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-HTJTJA20 TracJack adapter bezel for high density jacks, 20pk, fog white
Single Gang Plastic High Density Jack Faceplates
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-403HDJ12 Faceplate single gang, 2-port, fog white, rear loading with designation
OR-403HDJ13 Faceplate single gang, 3-port, fog white, rear loading with designation